AAtttteennuuaattoorr MMooddeell//CCoonnnneeccttoorr AAtttteennuuaattiioonn VVSSWWRR IInnppuutt  PPoowweerr BBooddyy NNoommiinnaall  WWeeiigghhtt
VVaalluuee,,  ddBB NN  ((mm--ff)) 77--1166  ((mm--ff)) AAccccuurraaccyy IInnppuutt OOuuttppuutt AAvvgg..  mmaaxx.. SSttyyllee llbbss.. kkgg..
33 FFZZ--0033NN FFZZ--0033DD 3 ± 0.5 dB <1.20:1 <1.20:1 100W A 6.6 3.0
66 FFZZ--0066NN FFZZ--0066DD 6 ± 1 dB <1.25:1 <1.25:1 133W B 7.2 3.5
1100 FFZZ--1100NN FFZZ--1100DD 10 ± 1 dB <1.25:1 <1.25:1 110W B 7.2 3.5
1155 FFZZ--1155NN FFZZ--1155DD 15 ± 1 dB <1.25:1 <1.25:1 100W B 7.2 3.5
2200 FFZZ--2200NN FFZZ--2200DD 20 ± 1 dB <1.25:1 <1.25:1 100W B 7.2 3.5
3300 FFZZ--3300NN FFZZ--3300DD 30 ± 1.3 dB <1.25:1 <1.25:1 100W B 7.2 3.5
Microlab, A Wireless Telecom Group Company, 25 Eastmans Road, Parsippany, NJ 07054
Tel: (973) 386-9696 • sales@microlab.fxr.com • www.microlab.fxr.com • Fax: (973) 386-9191
Low PIM Attenuators, FZ series
Fixed Coaxial Attenuators for Wireless Applications